ARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING SPEC IF ICAT ION SHEET
Wet Listed
Ordering Example Customer Approval Date
SPJ26-03-PCB
POWDER COAT FINISHES
o Black (PCB)
o Bronze (PBR)
o Rusty (PR)
o White (PW)
o Powder Coat Custom (PC)
MODEL: SPJ26-03
MATERIAL: Cast Aluminum
FINISH SHOWN: Powder Coat Black
MOUNTING: (2) Stainless Bolts &
Anchors
FOOTING: Concrete
SPJ26-03
Post Light
Anchor Bolt Pattern
7 1/2” 8”
70”
6 1/4”